

PROFILES ON LITTLE Mtn. O.R.V. Rd.

STA.	B.S.	H.I.	F.S.	Elev.	Remarks
		44.65			
			9.65	35.00	(on Rock)
T.P. #9	6.36	41.36			
16+85 [±]			5.3	36.06	
17+35 [±]			5.5	35.86	
17+85 [±]			4.6	36.76	
18+35 [±]			3.2	38.16	
T.P. #10			5.38	35.98	(on Rock)
	7.37	43.35			
18+85 [±]			3.4	39.95	
19+60 [±]			1.6	41.75	
T.P. #10			11.26	32.09	✓
10-28-82)	11.32	43.41			
START CROSS SECTION PROFILES TO THE WEST.					
(Circuit back to Rd.) B.M. ✓					
T.P. #11			1.48	41.93	(on Rock)
	11.57	53.50			✓
T.P. #12			2.46	51.04	(on Rock)
	8.38	59.42			✓
T.P. #13			2.59	56.83	(on Rock)
	10.25	67.08			✓
T.P. #14			0.59	66.49	(on Rock)
	11.13	77.62			✓
T.P. #15			1.59	76.03	(on Rock)
	11.22	87.25			✓